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CARL DUISBERG CENTRUM BERLIN
Jaegerstrasse 64 « 10117 Berlin

Tel. +49 (0)30/20 88 644-0

berlin@cdc.de
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CARL DUISBERG CENTRUM KOELN
Hansaring 49-51 « 50670 Koeln

Tel. +49 (0)221/16 26-213
koeln@cdc.de

! TestDaF

Test Deutsch als Fremdsprache
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CARL DUISBERG CENTRUM MARBURG
(FTS+W speak + write Marburg)

Neue Kasseler Strasse 12H « 35039 Marburg
Tel. +49 (0)6421/1745-0

marburg@cdc.de
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CARL DUISBERG CENTRUM MUENCHEN
Hofmannstrasse 51 Haus C « 81379 Muenchen
Tel. +49 (0)89/12 66 46-0

muenchen@cdc.de
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Quality Language Learning
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CARL DUISBERG CENTRUM RADOLFZELL
Fuerstenbergstrasse 1« 78315 Radolfzell

Tel. +49 (0)7732/9201-0

radolfzell@cdc.de
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CARL DUISBERG CENTRUM SAARBRUECKEN
Mecklenburgring 1 « 66121 Saarbruecken

Tel. +49 (0)681 81 90 90

saarbruecken@cdc.de
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